6/28/24, 2:27 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2
Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name National Institute of Technology Aruna

chal Pradesh
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/7



6/28/24, 2:27 PM

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

oS

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

189756

105372

93275

2778

4092

50745

63193

8640

17184

23256

1738

8160

2694

189756

105372

93275

6121

9273

52157

63193

8640

17400

23256

1738

8266

2694

217



6/28/24, 2:27 PM JoSAA

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 68434 71299
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS EWS Gender-Neutral 11663 11663
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 35104 35104
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 3207 8567
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Female-only 12486 18363
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 21205 27312
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS OPEN Female-only 33511 33511
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS EWS Gender-Neutral 4830 4986
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 10351 10648
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS OBC-NCL Female-only 17556 17556
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS SC Gender-Neutral 3895 4295
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS ST Gender-Neutral 1794 1794
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 99436 182035
Arunachal Pradesh Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 3/7



6/28/24, 2:27 PM

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

JoSAA

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

oS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

EWS

OBC-NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

45740

96720

6345

5598

29995

41732

7145

9036

13259

6456

2588

73439

24212

45740

96720

11011

17190

40689

41732

7145

9036

13627

7062

2588

73439

24212

417



6/28/24, 2:27 PM

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS

Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

59209

29426

8120

8951

32471

43507

1963

6188

11657

19321

5980

2196

156476

59209

29426

15791

19106

37486

43507

1963

6264

12594

19321

5980

2196

156476

5/7



6/28/24, 2:27 PM

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

JoSAA

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS

Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral 105947

44024

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral 6583

Female-only 6747
(including

Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 45775
Female-only 58614
(including

Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 7828
Gender-Neutral 14507
Female-only 22226
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 7579

Female-only 4308
(including
Supernumerary)

105947

44024

14444

19495

47530

58614

7828

15861

22226

7631

4308

6/7



6/28/24, 2:27 PM JoSAA

B Pfgr'tm‘ India

er To Emporwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 717


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

