

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ra	nks					
Round No	2					
Institute Type	National Institute of Tec	nnology				
Institute Name	National Institute of Tec chal Pradesh	nnology Aruna				
Academic Program	ALL					
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Subm	it				
Category	for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats pening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that	represent PwD	Ranks within	Respective Cate	egories.	ective
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening	

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	189756	189756
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	105372	105372
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	93275	93275
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2778	6121
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4092	9273
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50745	52157
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63193	63193
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8640	8640
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17184	17400
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23256	23256
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1738	1738
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8160	8266
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2694	2694

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	68434	71299
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11663	11663
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	35104	35104
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3207	8567
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12486	18363
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21205	27312
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33511	33511
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4830	4986
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10351	10648
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17556	17556
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3895	4295
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1794	1794
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	99436	182035

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	45740	45740
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	96720	96720
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6345	11011
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5598	17190
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29995	40689
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41732	41732
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7145	7145
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9036	9036
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13259	13627
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6456	7062
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2588	2588
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	73439	73439
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	24212	24212

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	59209	59209
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	29426	29426
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8120	15791
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8951	19106
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32471	37486
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43507	43507
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1963	1963
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6188	6264
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11657	12594
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19321	19321
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5980	5980
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2196	2196
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	156476	15647

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	105947	105947
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	44024	44024
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6583	14444
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6747	19495
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45775	47530
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58614	58614
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7828	7828
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14507	15861
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22226	22226
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7579	7631
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4308	4308

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





